
Surface Topping Product Line  

High Performance Self-Leveling Overlays

Globally Proven Construction Solutions



Product Shelf 
Life Packaging Initial Set Time & 

Heal Time Depth Walkable Compressive Available 
Colors Features and Benefits

NXT® Level DL 1 year 55 lb (25 kg) 20 to 30 minutes
1/8" to 1 ¼" 
(3 to 32 mm)

2 to 3 hours
5100 psi 
(35 MPa)

White and Grey
Monolithic appearance,  

5 lb bonus 

NXT Level SP 1 year 50 lb (23 kg) 30 to 60 minutes
1/4" to 2" 

(6 to 50 mm)
2 to 3 hours

6000 to 7000 psi 
(41 to 48 MPa)

White and Grey
Aggregate rich,  
high strength

The toughest thing to do with polished concrete 
is to meet customer expectations. Making a 
rough-looking slab look great requires experienced 
polishing skills and the appropriate products.  
NXT® Level DL (Decorative Layer) and Level SP 
(Salt & Pepper) toppings give older concrete slabs 
new life. Our products and technical expertise 
are best-in-class, which supports the smooth 
installation of a great-looking polished overlay.  

NXT® Level SP White (Magnifié)

NXT Level SP Grey (Magnified)

NXT Level DL White



LATICRETE improves the installer experience by providing simple step-by-step tooling 
guides with top brands. We are able to offer our customers, both new or experienced, 
a full offering from A to Z.

Featured Tooling Manufacturer 
Featured Equipment: 

HUSQVARNA®  
STI  
LAVINA

Polishing Process
of NXT® Level SP (Salt and Pepper / Medium Aggregate)

FEATURED PRODUCT

FEATURED PRODUCT
FEATURED EQUIPMENT

Diamatic  

100 grit ceramics

Part No: PA-103100

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 3

Husqvarna HiperFlex 400 grit

Available in 7", 9" and 11"

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 5

Husqvarna HiperFlex 200 grit

Available in 7", 9" and 11"

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 4

Husqvarna HiperFlex 800 grit

Available in 7", 9" and 11"

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 6

Husqvarna HiperFlex 1,500 grit

Available in 7", 9" and 11"

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 7

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 1

Diamatic  

60 medium bond (10 segments)

Part No: BFL708380-2

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 2

Diamatic  

120 soft bond (10 segments)

Part No: BFL708380S-2

Equipment Used: L30GE
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Refer to TDS-238 for more information

FEATURED PRODUCT

IMPORTANT

For more information, please contact your local LATICRETE representative: (Click here to find your rep) https://laticrete.com/en/support-and-downloads/contact-us
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Installation and Polishing Process of NXT Level SP (Salt & Pepper / Medium Aggregate)
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FEATURED PRODUCTFEATURED EQUIPMENT

FEATURED PRODUCT

EGT #2 540578002

STEP 2

Desired  
look

FEATURED PRODUCT

16 Grit Tooling 
(1 to 2 passes) 
571016000

STEP 1

FEATURED PRODUCT

EGT #3 540591503

STEP 3
FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 4

EGT #4 540760004

FEATURED PRODUCTSTEP 5

EGT #5 540800005

FEATURED PRODUCT

EGT #6 540800006

STEP 6
FEATURED PRODUCT

EGT #7 540800007

STEP 7
FEATURED PRODUCT

EGT #8 540800008

STEP 8

Equipment Used: STI-2807 Series

FEATURED PRODUCT

For more information, please contact your local LATICRETE representative: (Click here to find your rep) https://laticrete.com/en/support-and-downloads/contact-us

Refer to TDS-238 for more information
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EGT #2 540578002

STEP 2

STEP 4

EGT #4 540760004
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FEATURED PRODUCT

FEATURED PRODUCT

Installation and Polishing Process
of NXT Level SP (Salt & Pepper / Medium Aggregate)

STEP 5

VF-9-0400 (Felt Resin)

FEATURED PRODUCT

SA-0046MB (Metal)
(2 passes with this tool)

STEP 1

VF-9-0800 (Felt Resin)

STEP 6

FEATURED PRODUCT

XQCOR-100 (Hybrid Ceramic)

STEP 3

FEATURED PRODUCT

HD-3-0200 (Resin)

STEP 4
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FEATURED PRODUCT

FEATURED EQUIPMENT

FEATURED PRODUCT

ADCP-9-3000  
(Maintenance Brushing Pad

STEP 7

FEATURED PRODUCT

SA-0070MB (Metal)

STEP 2

FEATURED PRODUCT

For more information, please contact your local LATICRETE representative: (Click here to find your rep) https://laticrete.com/en/support-and-downloads/contact-us

Equipment Used: L30 series

Refer to TDS-238 for more information

FEATURED PRODUCT
IMPORTANT

As a specialist in floor grinding and polishing, you face new challenges 
every day. Concrete conditions and finish demands may differ, but the 
deadline is usually the same... a tight one. By using a system that’s 
well-thought and user-focused, you’ll be able to spend more time on 
productive work and less time on hassle.

TDS-238  
Polishing Guide for Self-Leveling Overlays

Treating joints 
Applying moisture barrier 
Tooling transitions 
Grouting with 3701 Admix
Densifying with L&M™ LION HARD™ 
Sealing with STONETECH® BulletProof®

TDS-184  
Maintenance Guide for Self-Leveling Overlays

Routine cleaning 
Restorative Deep Cleaning 
Resealing 

Technical Documents
Know that your back is covered with the knowledge and expertise from LATICRETE. Our detailed technical data 
sheets assist in many different factors you face on the jobsite. For more information, search the TDS number  
below at laticrete.com 

If viewing a printed brochure without hyperlinks, TDS can be found on the product pages that are in this brochure.



Now you can have 
 AnyColor™ you can imagine!

Follow these three easy steps:
1. Choose a BEHR®‡, Benjamin Moore®‡, Sherwin-Williams®‡ or  

PANTONE®‡ palettes color from their vast color palette  
(note the color name and number)

2. Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Representative or  
customer service department 

3. In two to three weeks your customer's design becomes a reality.**

 
‡Benjamin Moore®, Sherwin-Williams®, BEHR® and PANTONE® have no involvement with this program. All trademarks shown are the intellectual 
properties of their respective owners.  **Pricing is dependent on color and will be provided prior to manufacture. Minimum order quantities apply. 
Overruns up to 5% will be shipped and invoiced. Custom pigment are not eligible for return. 
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Important Information:
Part Number: 09CC-0001-2 / Size of Mix: 1 bottle per bag / Lead Time: 2 to 3 weeks / Packaging: Minimum size produced is a box / 1 box = 12 bottles

Possibilities are virtually endless!
Standard color examples for NXT® Level SP and NXT Level DL

Black Blue Dark Beige Light Brown Light Grey RedMedium Grey

NXT Level DL

Dark Beige

Sand Beige Sea Haze Sky Blue Warm Grey Whale Grey

Dark Red Forest Green Light Brown Pale Pink Peach

Red

NXT Level SP



Moisture Vapor BarriersSelf-Leveling Overlayments
The porous nature of concrete slabs allows significant flow of moisture vapor, 
enough to cause disastrous results to a finished overlay. Using a LATICRETE® 
vapor reduction product minimizes vapor emission rates through concrete floors.

Having a flat, uniform and long lasting overlay is important in any application. 
LATICRETE offers a complete line of cement-based self-leveling overlayments 
which assist with achieving any desired appearance, from custom color blends 
to aggregate rich finishes.  

*  Kit of two individual pails (Part A and Part B). Cannot be purchased separately, and cannot be returned separately. 

VAPOR BAN™ E 
Full Unit Kit*: 5 gal (24.6 L)/24 per pallet – Item # : 0911-0005-2 
Mini Unit Kit*: 3 gal (9.4 L)/24 per pallet – Item # : 0911-0003-2 
 
A single-coat, 100% solids, liquid applied 2-part epoxy coating specifically 
designed for controlling the moisture vapor emission rate from new or 
existing concrete slabs. Protects moisture/pH sensitive floor coverings.

 Reduces MVER =25 to below 3 lbs/1000 ft2/24hr (170 μg/(s • m2)) 
 Exceeds ASTM F3010 standard  

 (<0.1 grains/h/ft2/in. Hg) 
 Safe for use on concrete up to  

 100% RH / 14 pH 
 Oil Tolerant 
 Direct Replacement for  

 — NXT® Vapor Reduction Coating  
 — SPARTACOTE® Moisture Vapor Barrier  
 — SUPERCAP® Moisture Vapor Coating

VAPOR BAN ER 
Mini Unit Kit*: 3 gal (9.4 L)/24 per pallet – Item # : 0912-0003-2
 
A single-coat, 100% solids, rapid curing single-coat moisture vapor barrier 
designed for controlling the moisture vapor emission rate from new or existing 
concrete slabs.

 Protects moisture/pH sensitive floor coverings
 Reduces MVER =25 to below 3 lbs/1000 ft2/24hr (170 μg/(s • m2))
 Exceeds ASTM F3010 standard (<0.1 grains/h/ft2/in. Hg)
 Safe for use on concrete up to 100% RH / 14 pH   
 Rapid cure of 3 hours or less   
 Oil Tolerant   

 
Can be used with these other LATICRETE® Products:  
254 Platinum, 257 TITANIUM™, MULTIMAX™ Lite,  
TRI-LITE™, HYDRO BAN®, FRACTURE BAN™ SC

RAPID

NXT® Level DL 
55 lbs (25 kg) Grey/56 bags per pallet – Item # : 0907-0055-21 
55 lbs (25 kg) White/56 bags per pallet – Item # : 0908-0055-22
 
A cement-based, high quality, fast drying, dual purpose self-leveling 
underlayment/interior wear surface topping. This overlay finish provides  
a monolithic look.

 Available in standard grey or bright white
 Beautiful flat appearance
 Ready to be polished in 24 hours

NXT® Level DL White

NXT Level DL Grey

NXT Level SP 
50 lbs (22.7 kg) Grey/56 bags per pallet – Item # : 9600-0050-21 
50 lbs (22.7 kg) White/56 bags per pallet – Item # : 9601-0050-22 
 
This premium self-leveling concrete overlay is suitable as a high-strength  
wear surface. The surface can be polished in 24 hours or less to reveal a 
salt and pepper appearance. 

 Walkable surface in 2 to 4 hours and may be open to wheel  
 traffic within 24 hours at 70°F (21°C)  

 Inorganic-based formulation will not contribute to or harbor    
growth of mold or mildew

 Pourable and pumpable 
 High PSI strength 

HIGH PSI

NXT Level SP White

NXT Level SP Grey



Primer

Underlayment Tools

Quality primers maximize adhesion and bond strength, promising a long-lasting floor. LATICRETE® Primers enhance the performance  
of any self-leveling overlay to the substrate. 

LATICRETE® General Primer 
Full Unit Kit*: 5 gal (24.6 L)/24 per pallet – Item # : 0920-0005-2 
 
LATICRETE General Primer is a deep penetrating primer for use over concrete. When combined with 
proper surface prep, it creates a strong base for SPARTACOTE® epoxy and urethane systems by 
promoting strong substrate and intercoat adhesion while helping to eliminate common issues such as 
outgassing. Can also be used as a primer for NXT® traffic bearing overlays with a sand broadcast.

 Deep penetrating primer 
 Promotes strong substrate and intercoat adhesion 
 Helps eliminate outgassing in subsequent coats 
 Easy to mix and apply 

Underlayment Tools Kit
Be ready to tackle any NXT and SUPERCAP® 
self-leveling underlayment / overlayment 
application with this high quality tool kit.
 15 gallon (68.2 L) mixing barrel 
 Slip-in spiked shoes in size large
 Gauge rake frame and rake set
 Spiked roller with frame 
 Oval mixing paddle
 Spreader smoother
 3 piece pole
 2 quart (1.9 L) measuring container

Pro-Mix Station
A successful job depends upon optimized mixing time, reduced spillage, and consistent results of the end product,  
and the Pro-Mix Station provides an ideal and safe solution to meet these demands.

3 bag capacity handles up to 1500 lb (680 kg)/hr output
14.5 amp/110 V drill has a powerful electric motor
2-speed drill (250 RPM and 580 PRM) can adjust based on product consistency
2 mixing paddles provide the ability to mix a wide product range

Includes rotating caster wheels for easy mobility
Conveniently pourable
Dust extractor helps prevent harmful dust particles from being inhaled
Steel frame for longevity

 Strong bond for Traffic Bearing Overlays  
 (Placement: 6 mils (0.15 mm)) 

 Direct replacement for  
 — NXT Epoxy Primer 
 — SPARTACOTE General Primer 



Barrera de vapor de humedad
La naturaleza porosa de las losas de concreto permite un flujo significativo de vapor de humedad, lo 
suficiente como para causar resultados desastrosos en los productos para pisos instalados sobre ellas. 
El uso de un producto de reducción de vapor LATICRETE minimiza las tasas de emisión de vapor a 
través de pisos de concreto.

VAPOR BAN™ E 
Kit por unidad completo*: 24.6 L (5 gal)/24 bolsas por paleta/0911-0005-2 
Kit de unidad mini*: 9.4 L (3 gal)/24 bolsas por paleta/#0911-0003-2 
Recubrimiento epóxico de 2 partes aplicado en líquido, monocapa, 100% sólidos, diseñado 
específicamente para el control de la tasa de emisión de vapor de humedad de las losas de concreto 
nuevas o existentes. Protege los revestimientos de pisos sensibles frente al pH y la humedad. 

 Reduce el índice de emisión de vapor de 25 a menos de 170 μg/s/m2  
    ( 25 a menos de 3 libras/24 horas/1000 pies2))    

 Supera la norma ASTM F3010 (0,1 granos/h/pies2/pulg. Hg)
 Se utiliza sobre hormigón con valores de hasta 100 % de HR/14 pH
 Tolerante al aceite  
 Reemplazo directo para  
— NXT® Recubrimiento para reducción de vapor  
— SPARTACOTE® Barrera contra vapor y humedad  
— SUPERCAP® Control de Vapor de Humedad

*Kit de dos cubetas individuales (Parte A y Parte B). No se pueden comprar por  
separado y no se pueden devolver por separado 

VAPOR BAN™ ER 
Kit de mini unidad*: 9.4 L (3 gal)/24 bolsas por paleta/#0912-0003-2 
Una barrera de vapor de humedad de una sola capa, 100 % de pureza y curado rápido diseñada para 
controlar la tasa de emisión de vapor de humedad de los pisos de hormigón nuevos o existentes.

 Protege los revestimientos de pisos sensibles frente al pH y la humedad   
 Reduce el índice de emisión de vapor de 25 a menos de 170 μg/s/m2  
( 25 a menos de libras/24 horas/1000 pies2))
 Supera la norma ASTM F3010 (0,1 granos/h/pies2/pulg. Hg)
 Se utiliza sobre hormigón con valores de hasta 100 % de HR/14 pH 
 Curado rápido de 3 horas o menos 
 Tolerante al aceite 

Se puede utilizar con estos otros productos LATICRETE®: 254 Platinum, 257 TITANIUM™,  
MULTIMAX™ Lite, TRI-LITE™, HYDRO BAN®, FRACTURE BAN™ SC 

Recubrimientos autonivelantes
Tener un contrapiso plano, uniforme y duradero es importante en cualquier aplicación. LATICRETE 
ofrece una línea completa de contrapisos autonivelantes formulados a base de cemento que ayudan 
a lograr la apariencia deseada. Desde mezclas de colores personalizadas hasta acabados ricos en 
agregados.    

NXT® Level DL 
25 kg (55 lb) Gris/56 bolsas por paleta/#0907-0055-21 
25 kg (55 lb) Blanco/56 bolsas por paleta/#0908-0055-22 
Es un sistema de doble función: solado autonivelante y acabado decorativo de alta calidad para 
superficies de desgaste de interiores, formulado a base de cemento que seca rápidamente. Este 
acabado superpuesto proporciona un aspecto monolítico. 

Línea de productos para acabado de superficies - Recubrimientos autonivelantes de alto rendimiento
Lo más difícil de hacer con el hormigón pulido es satisfacer las expectativas del cliente. Hacer que una losa de aspecto rugoso se vea bien requiere habilidades de pulido experimentadas y los productos adecuados. Los acabados  
NXT® Level DL (capa decorativa) y Level SP (con pintas negras y blancas) les dan nueva vida a las losas de hormigón viejas. Nuestros productos y nuestra experiencia técnica son los mejores en su clase, lo que respalda la 
instalación sin problemas de una superposición pulida de excelente aspecto.

Producto Vida útil en  
almacenamiento Presentación Tiempo de fraguado inicial  

y tiempo de curación Profundidad Se puede pisar Compresivo Colores disponibles Características y ventajas

NXT Level DL 1 año 25 kg (55 lb) 20 a 30 minutos 3 a 32 mm  
(1/8" a 1-1/4") 2 a 3 horas 35 MPa  

(5100 psi) Blanco y gris Apariencia monolítica, bono de 5 libras

NXT Level SP 1 año 23 kg (50 lb) 30 a 60 minutos 6 a 50 mm  
(1/4" a 2") 2 a 3 horas 41 a 48 MPa  

(6000 a 7000 psi) Blanco y gris Agregado rico, de alta resistencia

 Disponible en color gris estándar o blanco brillante 
 Hermosa apariencia plana 
 Se puede teñir con el kit PERMACOLOR® Select  
 Listo para pulir en 24 horas

NXT Level SP 
22.7 kg (50 lb) Gris/56 bolsas por paleta/#9600-0050-21 
Este recubrimiento de hormigón autonivelante de alta calidad es adecuado como superficie de 
desgaste de alta resistencia. La superficie se puede pulir a las 24 horas o menos para revelar su 
apariencia con pintas negras y blancas.  

 Se puede caminar sobre la superficie transcurridas de 2 a 4 horas, y se puede 
     abrir al tráfico vehicular dentro de las 24 horas a 21 °C (70 °F)   

 Su fórmula basada en compuestos inorgánicos no propicia la formación o la acumulación de    
    moho y hongos 

 Se puede verter y bombear 
 5300 PSI de resistencia

Imprimador
Los imprimadores de calidad maximizan la adherencia y la fuerza de unión, lo que promete un piso de 
larga duración. Los imprimadores LATICRETE® mejoran el desempeño de cualquier capa autonivelante 
sobre el sustrato.     

LATICRETE General Primer 
Kit por unidad completo*: 24.6 L (5 gal)/24 bolsas por paleta/0920-0005-2 
LATICRETE General Primer es un primer de penetración profunda para usar sobre concreto. Cuando 
se combina con la preparación adecuada de la superficie, crea una base sólida para los sistemas 
de uretano y epoxi SPARTACOTE al promover una fuerte adhesión entre capas y sustratos, a la vez 
que ayuda a eliminar problemas comunes como la desgasificación. También se puede usar como 
imprimación para recubrimientos que soportan tráfico NXT con una transmisión de arena. 

 Imprimador de penetración profunda 
 Ayuda a una fuerte adhesión entre capas y sustratos 
 Ayuda a eliminar la desgasificación en capas posteriores  
 Fácil de mezclar y aplicar 
 COV bajo; cumple con los requisitos VOC de SCAQMD 
 Unión fuerte para recubrimientos que soportan tráfico (Colocación: 0.15 mm (6 mils)) 
 Reemplazo directo de NXT Epoxy Primer y SPARTACOTE General Primer

* Kit de dos cubetas individuales (Parte A y Parte B). No se pueden comprar por separado y no se pueden devolver por separado. 

Herramientas para solado
Pro-Mix Station 
Un trabajo exitoso depende de un tiempo de mezcla optimizado, un derrame reducido y resultados 
consistentes del producto final, y la estación Pro-Mix proporciona una solución ideal y segura para satisfacer 
estas demandas. 

 La capacidad de 3 bolsas permite mezclar hasta 80 kg (1500 libras) / hora de salida 
 El taladro de 14,5 amperios/110 V tiene un potente motor eléctrico 
 El taladro de 2 velocidades (250 RPM y 580 PRM) se puede ajustar según la consistencia del producto  
 2 paletas mezcladoras permiten mezclar una amplia gama de productos 
 Incluye ruedas giratorias para facilitar la movilidad 
 Convenientemente vertible
 El extractor de polvo ayuda a evitar que se inhalen partículas de polvo nocivas
 Marco de acero para una mayor longevidad
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NXT® Level SP White

¡Ahora puede tener el AnyColor™ que pueda imaginar!
Siga estos tres sencillos pasos:
1. Elija entre la vasta paleta de colores de BEHR®‡, Benjamin Moore®‡, Sherwin-Williams®‡  

o PANTONE®‡ (anote el nombre y el número del color)
2. Póngase en contacto con su representante de ventas local o departamento de servicio al cliente de LATICRETE 
3. En dos o tres semanas, la visión de diseño de su cliente se hará realidad.**

 
‡Benjamin Moore®, Sherwin-Williams®, BEHR® y PANTONE® no tienen participación en este programa. Todas las marcas comerciales que se nombran son 
propiedad intelectual de sus respectivos dueños. **El precio depende del color y se proporciona antes de la fabricación. Rigen cantidades de pedidos mínimas. Los 
costos adicionales de hasta el 5% se envían y facturan. No se acepta la devolución de los pigmentos personalizados.  

Información importante: 
Número de parte: 09CC-0001-2 / Tamaño de la mezcla: 1 botella por bolsas /  
Plazo de entrega: 2 a 3 semanas / Empaque: El tamaño mínimo que se fabrica es una caja / 
1 caja = 12 botellas

LATICRETE mejora la experiencia del instalador al proporcionar guías sencillas paso a paso de uso de herramientas de las mejores 
marcas. Podemos ofrecer a nuestros clientes, tanto nuevos como experimentados, una oferta completa de la A a la Z.

Documentos técnicos
Sepa que su espalda está cubierta con el conocimiento y la experiencia de LATICRETE. Nuestras hojas de datos técnicos detallados 
ayudan en muchos factores diferentes a los que se enfrenta en el lugar de trabajo. Haga clic en los hipervínculos a continuación para 
obtener más información y encontrar su representante de ventas local de LATICRETE. 

Guía de pulido para superposiciones autonivelantes
 Tratamiento de las articulaciones
 Aplicación de barrera de humedad
 Transiciones de herramientas
 Aplicación de lechada con 3701 Admix
 Densificación con L&M™ Lion Hard™

 Sellado con STONETECH® Bulletproof®

Guía de mantenimiento para superposiciones autonivelantes
 Limpieza de rutina
 Limpieza restauradora profunda
 Resellado

Si visualiza un folleto impreso sin hipervínculos, puede encontrar datos técnicos en las páginas de los productos que se encuentran 
en este folleto.

Fabricante destacado de herramientas
Como especialista en lijado y pulido de suelos, cada día se enfrenta a nuevos retos. Las condiciones del hormigón y las demandas de 
acabado pueden diferir, pero el plazo suele ser el mismo... muy ajustado.

Equipo destacado: 
 HUSQVARNA®   STI   LAVINA

Kit de herramientas para solado 
Esté preparado para abordar cualquier aplicación de capa base/superposición autonivelante NXT® y SUPERCAP® con este juego 
de herramientas de alta calidad. 

 Barril de mezclado de 68.2 l (15 galones) 
 Zapatos insertables con púas en talla grande 
 Conjunto de rastrillo nivelador y marco de rastrillo de calibre  
 Rodillo de púas con soporte 
 Paleta para mezclar ovalada 
 Esparcidor más suave
 Poste de 3 piezas
 Un recipiente de medición de 9.46 l (2 cuartos de gal.)


